

Phone 365-2201

Locally Owned and Operated

"Courtesy" - "Quality" - "Service"

Since 1903

# THE NEW KLEIN LUMBER CO., INC.

MADISON & WALNUT

IOLA, KANSAS, 10 - 10, 2013

P.O. No.

SOLD TO Sammon Oil Billing Address \_\_\_\_\_

Delivered To 1998 Aqueduct Rd N.E. Loaded By \_\_\_\_\_ Hauled By \_\_\_\_\_

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	FEET	PRICE	TOTAL
200	Sacks P Cement	200	8.99	1798.00
		tax		131.54
10	pkts - Roberts 16-14			1929.54

**NOTICE: ACCOUNTS ARE DUE BY THE 10th OF THE MONTH. PAST DUE ACCOUNTS ARE SUBJECT TO FINANCE CHARGE COMPUTED AT 1-1/2% PER MONTH ON THE BALANCE. ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE OF 18%.**

RECEIVED ABOVE IN GOOD ORDER

No. 115022



**REMIT TO**  
 Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC  
 Dept. 970  
 P.O. Box 4346  
 Houston, TX 77210-4346

**MAIN OFFICE**  
 P.O. Box 884  
 Chanute, KS 66720  
 620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676  
 Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 265411

Invoice Date: 01/17/2014 Terms: 0/0/30,n/30

Page 1

LAYMON OIL % K. LAYMON  
 1998 SQUIRREL ROAD  
 NEOSHO FALLS KS 66758  
 (620)963-2495

ROBERTS 16-<sup>nt</sup>~~13~~ MISS.  
 45196  
 01-16-2014  
 KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1131	60/40 POZ MIX	190.00	13.1800	2504.20
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	650.00	.2200	143.00
1107A	PHENOSEAL (M) 40# BAG)	190.00	1.3500	256.50
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	1200.00	.2200	264.00
4404	4 1/2" RUBBER PLUG	1.00	47.2500	47.25

  

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
485 CEMENT PUMP	1.00	1085.00	1085.00
485 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	.00	4.20	.00
667 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	1.00	460.79	460.79

Parts:	3214.95	Freight:	.00	Tax:	229.87	AR	4990.61
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	4990.61		249.53
Sublt:	.00	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		4741.08

Signed \_\_\_\_\_

Date \_\_\_\_\_



PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

265411

TICKET NUMBER 45196

LOCATION Eureka

FOREMAN Stevemead

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT  
CEMENT**

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
1.16.14	4709	Roberts 16- <del>23</del> Miss. 14				Woodson
CUSTOMER Layman Oil						
MAILING ADDRESS 1928 Squirrel Rd						
CITY Maosho		STATE KS	ZIP CODE 66758			
			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
			485	Alan		
			667	Zevi-Seth		

JOB TYPE 4/5 0 HOLE SIZE 6 1/2 HOLE DEPTH 1460' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 4 1/2  
 CASING DEPTH 1433' DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT \_\_\_\_\_ SLURRY VOL \_\_\_\_\_ WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING \_\_\_\_\_  
 DISPLACEMENT 23 1/2 DISPLACEMENT PSI 700\* <sup>Bump</sup> MIX PSI plug 1300\* RATE \_\_\_\_\_

REMARKS: Safety Meeting: Rig up to 4 1/2 casing. Break circulation w/ fresh water mix 750# Gel + 5 bbl water spacer. Well started to bridge off. Mix 450# Gel w/ Hulls. Mix 190 SKs 60/40 Pozmix cement w/ 4% Gel, 1# Pheno-Seal per/sk washout pump lines. Shut down Release Plug. Displace w/ 23 1/2 bbls fresh water. Final Pumping Pressure 750# Bump Plug 1300# Shut Well in w/ 500#. Good cement Return to surface. 10 bbls slurry to pit. Job Complete Rig down

Thank you

Note: well was trying bridge off during job

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	1085.00	1085.00 ✓
5406	-	MILEAGE N/C		0.00 ✓
1131	190 SKs	60/40 Pozmix cement	13.18	2504.20 ✓
11813	650#	Gel 4%	.22	143.00 ✓
1107A	190#	Phenoseal 1# per/sk	1.35	256.50 ✓
5407	8.17 Ton	Ten mileage Bulk Truck	1.41	460.79 ✓
11813	1200#	Gel Gel up hole	.22	264.00 ✓
4464	1	4 1/2 Rubber Plug	47.25	47.25 ✓
			Sub Total	4760.74 ✓
			SALES TAX 7.15%	289.87 ✓
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	4990.61 ✓

completed

AUTHORIZATION [Signature]

TITLE \_\_\_\_\_

DATE \_\_\_\_\_

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form